&g@ b BOR 011 STATION A Business Account Statement

MONTREAL QC H3C 3B8

HES Private Banking
RBBDA30000_6002488 E D 00006 00855 April 30’ 2025 to May 30’ 2025
SHARED INC.

2044 DOVERCOURT AVE Account number: 00006 108-122-3

OTTAWA ON K2A 0X1

How to reach us:
Please contact your RBC Banking representative or call

613-564-3100

www.rbcroyalbank.com/business/private-banking

Account Summary for this Period

Business Current Account

Royal Bank of Canada

90 SPARKS ST, OTTAWA, ON KI1P 5B4

Opening balance on April 30, 2025 $27,528.41
Total deposits & credits (3) +10,136.11
Total cheques & debits (15) -36,356.27
Closing balance on May 30, 2025 = $1,308.25

Account Activity Details

Date Description Cheques & Debits ($) Deposits & Credits (S) Balance (S)
Opening balance 27,528.41
01 May Bill Payment PAY-FILE FEES 2.00 27,526.41
07 May e-Transfer sent James Walker - TD 10,000.00 17,526.41
Activity fee 14.25 17,512.16
08 May e-Transfer received 9216-6347 QUEBEC INC
CAajp79W 3,312.60
e-Transfer sent Freebies.com Inc 1,179.53 19,645.23
Online Banking transfer - 9554 3,000.00 16,645.23
13 May e-Transfer sent Freebies.com Inc 1,276.47 15,368.76
14 May e-Transfer received 9216-6347 QUEBEC INC
CA7GdMDu 3,290.56
e-Transfer sent Emma Craig 3,000.00 15,659.32
20 May e-Transfer sent Shawn Quesnel 678.00 14,981.32
Online Banking wire payment 20B891401321550 5,964.00
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Business Account Statement

Private Banking
April 30, 2025 to May 30, 2025
Account number: 00006 108-122-3
Account Activity Details - continued
Date Description Cheques & Debits (S) Deposits & Credits (S) Balance ($)
20 May Online Banking transfer - 1994 2,000.00
Online Banking wire fee 20B891401321550 20.00 6,997.32
21 May Online Banking wire payment 20B511410957420 5,932.50
Online Banking wire fee 20B511410957420 20.00 1,044.82
22 May e-Transfer received 9216-6347 QUEBEC INC
CAMMqDES 3,532.95 4,577.77
Online Banking transfer - 3500 2,000.00 2,577.77
23 May COMMERCIAL TAXES GST342161432 1,269.52 1,308.25
Closing balance 1,308.25

Account Fees: $54.25
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